RavennaTM Lowlighter KLVL271
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, LED
revision1/22/14 • kl_klvl271_spec.pdf
© 2014 KIM LIGHTING • 16555 East Gale Avenue, City of Industry, CA 91745-1788 • TEL: 626/968-5666 • FAX: 626/968-5716
Specifications
Lamp Housing: Die-cast low copper aluminum, stainless
steel fasteners and stainless steel set screw lock for
aiming pivot.

U.s. patent D407,842
KIM LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
Ordering Information
Fixture		  Finish
l KLVL271BL		  Black
l KLVL271DB		  Dark Bronze
l KLVL271GR		  Verde Green
650
1300
1950
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
20° Beam
1874 CBCP
Catalog Number: KLVL271
Report Number: k103894
Voltage: 12   Watts: 10   Amps: 0.83
Lumens: 394   CBCP: 1874   Beam: 20°
CCT: 3000K   Efficacy: 39.4 Lm/W